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Carhartt Force® 1/4-Zip Long Sleeve T-
Shirt CT104255

PPAI 110788

SAGE 50042

ASI 84863
www.sanmar.com

AVIANVS

This midweight 1/4-zip tee fights sweat and stains
and is built for hard work thanks to Carhartt Force®
technology.

S-4XL

OGIO® Ladies Luuma Flex Tunic
LOGS827

PPAI 110788

SAGE 50042

AS| 84863
www.sanmar.com

This OGIO tunic has a longer length—making it
perfect as a short dress— but is elevated enough
for the office or travel.

XZ-4XL

0G826 OGIO® Luuma Flex Hooded
Henley

PPAI 110788

SAGE 50042

AS| 84863
www.sanmar.com

Cozy but refined, this OGIO look is elevated enough
for the office but also perfect for travel. &

[=]
XS-4XL %ﬁ
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tekweld.com

17 oz Rubberized Stainless Steel Cola
Bottle with Shipping Tube

PPAI 266346
SAGE 67569
ASI 90807
www.tekweld.com

UVSHOO W

Refreshing is the best way to describe this unique
packaging option. A full color, full-bleed, full wrap
shipping tube beautifully holds a 17 oz. Stainless Steel
Matte Finish Water Bottle. This visually appealing,
highly memorable package is great for impressing
potential clients, rewarding loyal clients, and as a
corporate gift.

Smell-Proof Bag With Lock

PPAI 266346
SAGE 67569
ASI 90807

’ www.tekweld.com
LOWELL

HERB €O

Discover this beautiful carry case that is the perfect
supplemental product for promoting medical
practices prescribing medicinal cannabis,
recreational dispensaries, growers, bands/artists,
cannabis trade shows, and more. This reliable
Smell-Proof 8.5 x 5.5 inch carry case holds
medications, herbs, and accessories, plus it
includes Carbon filtering technology to conceal all
scents. The case provides added security with a 3-
digit lock to keep out children and features a
polyester mesh lining to keep contents fresh.
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. Koozie® Olympus 9-Can
Kooler Kit .o, 114187

SAGE BIC US 57550

ASI 40480
www.Kooziegroup.com

Everything you need for a day trip! This kit includes
2 Can Koolers and the outer Kooler Bag, all made
of easy-to-wipe-clean tarpaulin. While staying
outside, it will keep your lunch and drink cool with

‘if’ ice packs.

ORCA® 20 Quart Cooler
PPAI 114187 ?%?{ :
SAGE BIC US 57550 @ iiit:

ASI| 40480
www.Kooziegroup.com

This rugged roto-molded cooler has integrated
insulation for maximum ice/cold retention for up to 10

days.
koozie‘r
e 1a® -

S@E";g Koozie® Olympus 36-Can
=75 Kooler Backpack

PPAI 114187

SAGE BIC US 57550
ASI 40480

www.Kooziegroup.com

The premium Koozie® Olympus Kooler Backpack,
with a heat-sealed PEVA liner, is the perfect way to
carry your refreshments for a day of fun. It has a 36-
can capacity and is made of an easy-to-wipe-clean

tarpaulin.
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Premium American Recycled Twill Cap
3981
PPAI 176791
SAGE 67124
AS| 60282
UPIC gotcaps
www.headwear-usa.com

dvamaviH

-

Structured 6 Panel Cap. Pre Curved Peak.
Embroidered Eyelets
matching Peak Under Material
4 Stitch Polo Sweatband
Poplin Lined Internal Seams
Fabric Covered Short Touch Strap

Recycled Breathable Poly twill Bucket Hat
3983
PPAI 176791
SAGE 67124
ASI 60282
UPIC gotcaps
www.headwear-usa.com

2 Sizes: M/L (57cm) L/XL (60cm)
Embroidered Eyelets Non-Woven

2 Stitch Sweatband Non-Woven Internal Seams
Metal Eyelets

Recycled Roll Up Beanie
3984
PPAI 176791
SAGE 67124
ASI 60282
UPIC gotcaps
www.headwear-usa.com

50% Recycled|50% Acrylic

70gm weight
21.5cm H x 20cm W 13 ]
8cm Roll-Up %'7;. E


http://www.headwear-usa.com/
http://www.headwear-usa.com/
http://www.headwear-usa.com/

Organic Brushed Heavy Cotton Cap
3986
PPAI 176791
SAGE 67124
ASI 60282
UPIC gotcaps
www.headwear-usa.com

Structured 6 Panel Cap. Pre Curved Peak.
Embroidered Eyelets
Matching Peak Under Material
4 Stitch Polo Sweatband
Poplin Lined Internal Seams
Brushed Heavy
100% Organic Cotton
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http://www.headwear-usa.com/

AAA Innovations

Amy Krieger
678-386-3453
amy@aaainnovations.com
aaainnovations.com

Adams' Headwear

by Whispering Pines
Sportswear

Jimmy Vassil

847-240-0200
jvassil@wpsportswear.com
PPAI 215465

ASI 97027

Atlantic Coast Cotton
Trey Andrews
336-675-6621
ACCTreya@aol.com
PPAI 134351

SAGE 50616

ASI 37355

Atlantic Coast Cotton (ACC)
Oliver Wickiser

7037537000
oliverw@accinfo.com

PPAI 134351

SAGE 50616

ASI 37355

wpsportswear.com/Brands/Adams/

Alphabroder/Prime

Natasha Beard & Brain Titus

btitus@alphabroder.com
nbeard@alphabroder.com
843-331-2271
alphabroder.com/primeplus

APPI

Thomas Deissroth
8563667085
thomas@appisales.com
PPAI 616649

ASI 820139
appisales.com

Lines:

BEL Promo, Terry
Collection, PromotedYou,
Anico Promotions, CFS
Promo, Bandanna
Promotions

Ben Roberson Promotions

Ben Roberson
benr@benrobersonpromotions.com
Lines:

Vantage Apparel

Charles River Apparel

Laura Shifflett

910 622 7645
Ishifflett@charlesriverapparel.com
PPAI 11164

SAGE 50673

ASI 44620

Digital Graphics Plus
Nicholas Loring
4079478070
sales@digitalgraphicsplus.com
ASI| 49741
DigitalGraphicsPlus.com

Flanagan and Associates
Rich Conroy

336.908.4435
rich@flanaganreps.com
Tom Flanagan
tom@flanaganreps.com
17279437403

ASI 822177

Lines:

Hub, Beacon, Towel
Specialties, Hirsch Gift, Post-it
Notes, Paramount & Imperial
Headwear, Cloth Promotions

Goldstar
Rob Baumgardner
270-836-0947

18005539646
rob.baumgarner@goldstarpens.com

PPAI 114031
SAGE 57190
ASI 73295

Headwear USA

Jeff Franklin

301.991.4418
Jfranklin@headwear-usa.com
PPAI 176791

SAGE 67124

ASI| 60282
www.headwear-usa.com

Hit Promotional Products
Chuck Holland
8002376305
cholland@hitpromo.net
PPAI 113910

SAGE 56780

ASI 61125

hitpromo.net
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HPG

Pam Bajer

781-535-5508
pam.baker@hpgbrands.com
hpgbrands.com

ID Line & ActNow Media
by Halls & Company
Eric Johnson
763-512-5663
ejohnson@idline.com

In Stepp Marketing

Jeff Stepp

4049158129
jeff@insteppmarketing.com
APPI 353631

ASI 825216

Koozie Group
Rob Chalmers
919-538-5396

rob.chalmers@kooziegroup.com
kooziegroup.com

Lee Pearson & Assoc.
Lee Pearson

404 386 3057
Ipleebird@aol.com

Lines:

Galactic, Picnic Time, Best
Promotions, Pilot Pen,
Gempire

MAC Marketing Inc

Mark A Chipchase
7577532775
mark@gomacmarketing.com
gomacmarketing.com
Lines:

HPG, Tee Tycoon,
Stormtech, Visions, Spector,
ILLINI, Outdoor Cap,
KANATA, Southern PLUS,
ZING

Magnet America
Caleb Parker
336-553-8732
cparker@magnet.farm
PPAI 462792

SAGE 69268

AS| 68519

McDonald Terry Group
Bill McDonald

7062541622
billymac@mcdonaldterrygroup.com

Lines:

Terry Town, Peerless
Umbrella, RiteLine, Maple
Ridge Farms, Alexander,
Dunbrooke, Totally Bamboo,
Quikey, Vu Line, Warwick

NC Custom (Chocolate
Inn/Lanco)

Christopher Barlow
5169671346

chris.barlow@chocolateinn.net

chocolateinn.net

Pearson Mktg Inc

Barry S Pearson
16782008214
pearsonmktg@earthlink.net
Lines:

Galactic, Picnic Time, Best
Promotions, Pilot Pen,
Gempire

Peerless Umbrella Co.
Peter Hiatrides
888-485-4900

9737232261
peter@peerlessumbrella.com
PPAI 112666

SAGE 53091

ASI 76730
peerlessumbrella.com

PrintGear *

Mary Minus
8034139292
803-791-7763
marym@printgear.com
printgear.com

ASI: 79570

S&S Activewear *
ssactivewear.com/

SanMar *

Anna Tucker
980-585-9797
annatucker@sanmar.com
PPAI 110788

SAGE 50042

ASI| 84863
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Sequel

Frank Deaner

919-349-1900
fdeaner@apparelpromos.com
Lines:

ImagenBrands, Antigua,
Paragon, Cap America, Pro
Towels, Gempire, Textisle,
Custom Color

Showdown Displays
Mark Thieleke
612 237-8021

mthieleke @showdowndisplays.com

Tekweld

Matthew Kozar

(919) 600-9013
annatucker@sanmar.com

The Intrepid Group

Judy R Jetton
8287072033
intrepidgroupl@gmail.com
Lines:

Callaway/ Perry
Ellis/Original
Penguin/Richardson

Xpres LLC

Matt Roy
3364134122
mroy@xpres.com
PPAI 114221
SAGE 61762
ASI 52475
Xpres.com

PPAI 254687 . . .
SAGE 67383 Victorinox Swiss Army Inc
AS| 87188 Jim Spencer
203-343-6099
800-243-4066
SnugZ USA jim.spencer@victorinox.com
Jonathan Holt PPAI 113873
pgamboa@swedausa.com SAGE 56600
snugzusa.com/ ASI 93755
WOWLine
Starline Nicholas Bombardiere
Michelle Sherwin 516-329-0668
6789430609 nbombardiere@wowline.com
ntasca@starline.com PPAI 112440
PPAI 112719 SAGE 52510
SAGE 53149 ASI| 98360
ASI 89320

_ wowline.com
starline.com
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